Individual Best Times (Masters)

Aaron Flynn - (19419) - Wellingborough SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

30.24
30.75
31.35
31.38
31.51
32.06

33.82

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

33.82
30.75
31.38
31.51
30.24
31.35

32.06

Copyright 2024

561
534
504

496
471
401

401
534
502
496
561
504

Round

I I I T

Round

Swim
Date

29/10/17
03/06/18
14/05/17
27/05/18
1211117
20/11/16
07/06/21

Swim
Date

07/06/21
03/06/18
27/05/18
1211117
29/10/17
14/05/17
20/11/16

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships
Inter-County Masters Challenge Gala

Midland Masters Meet 2017

Midland Masters 2018

Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
IC16 Midlands

Wellingborough

Meet

Wellingborough

Inter-County Masters Challenge Gala

Midland Masters 2018

Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
Swim England Masters National Championships
Midland Masters Meet 2017

IC16 Midlands

Venue

Sheffield
Hucknall
Nuneaton
Rugby
Various
Rugby

Wellingborough

Venue

Wellingborough
Hucknall

Rugby

Various
Sheffield
Nuneaton

Rugby
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Licence Level

MAS718 0
MAS768 0
MAS679 0
MAS763 0
MAS729 0
MAS651 0
LEX1942 0

Licence Level

LEX1942 0
MAS768 0
MAS763 0
MAS729 0
MAS718 0
MAS679 0
MAS651 0
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