## Individual Best Times (Masters)

## Aaron Flynn - (19419) - Wellingborough SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
30.24	561	Н	29/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
30.75	534	Н	03/06/18	Inter-County Masters Challenge Gala	Hucknall	MAS768	0
31.35	504	Н	14/05/17	Midland Masters Meet 2017	Nuneaton	MAS679	0
31.38	502	Н	27/05/18	Midland Masters 2018	Rugby	MAS763	0
31.51	496		12/11/17	Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs	Various	MAS729	0
32.06	471		20/11/16	IC16 Midlands	Rugby	MAS651	0
33.82	401	Н	07/06/21	Wellingborough	Wellingborough	LEX1942	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
33.82	401	Н	07/06/21	Wellingborough	Wellingborough	LEX1942	0
30.75	534	Н	03/06/18	Inter-County Masters Challenge Gala	Hucknall	MAS768	0
31.38	502	Н	27/05/18	Midland Masters 2018	Rugby	MAS763	0
31.51	496		12/11/17	Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs	Various	MAS729	0
30.24	561	Н	29/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
31.35	504	Н	14/05/17	Midland Masters Meet 2017	Nuneaton	MAS679	0
32.06	471		20/11/16	IC16 Midlands	Rugby	MAS651	0